
Timestamp Email Address Name Local Games I will be attending the Awards Ceremony and Networking Reception on Wednesday, January 10 from 6-9 pm. (Heavy hors d'oeuvres and drink tickets will be provided.)Box lunches will be catered by the hotel on Thursday. (Served with seasonal fresh fruit, potato chips, and cookie.) Please select from one of the following options:
11/8/2023 15:27:14 jwilson@accog.org Jasmine Wilson Albemarle Senior Games Yes Cucumber Sandwich (with lettuce, tomato, avocado, sprouts and wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 15:44:46 darlene.austin@carteretcountync.govDarlene Austin Carteret Co Sr Games Yes Cucumber Sandwich (with lettuce, tomato, avocado, sprouts and wheat berry bread)

11/13/2023 14:44:36 Brenda.skeffington@yahoo.comBrenda Skeffington Land of Waterfalls Yes Cucumber Sandwich (with lettuce, tomato, avocado, sprouts and wheat berry bread)
11/16/2023 10:58:34 khrystye.haselden@brunswickcountync.govKhrystye Haselden Brunswick County Gator Senior Games & SilverArts Yes Cucumber Sandwich (with lettuce, tomato, avocado, sprouts and wheat berry bread)

11/22/2023 9:17:10 Betty.green@haywoodcountync.govBetty Green Haywood County Senior GamesNo Cucumber Sandwich (with lettuce, tomato, avocado, sprouts and wheat berry bread)
11/27/2023 21:34:51 darlene.austin@carteretcountync.govDarlene Austin Carteret Co Sr Games Yes Cucumber Sandwich (with lettuce, tomato, avocado, sprouts and wheat berry bread)
12/8/2023 15:40:43 jennifer.lanier-coward@pitcountync.govJennifer Lanier-Coward Greenville-Pitt County Senior GamesNo Cucumber Sandwich (with lettuce, tomato, avocado, sprouts and wheat berry bread)

12/11/2023 15:17:26 ddedmon@agingcouncil.orgDaniel Dedmon Cleveland County Senior GamesYes Cucumber Sandwich (with lettuce, tomato, avocado, sprouts and wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 16:33:45 keyb@co.surry.nc.us Bradley Key Yadkin Valley Yes Do not order lunch for me
11/15/2023 9:59:20 lou18@msn.com Louise Gooche Durham Sr. Games No Do not order lunch for me

11/15/2023 10:08:24 dale.griffin@transylvaniacounty.orgDale Griffin Land of Waterfalls Yes Do not order lunch for me
11/20/2023 9:17:02 taylor.woodard@swaincountync.govTaylor Woodard Swain County Senior GamesNo Do not order lunch for me
11/20/2023 9:18:47 landon.nations@swaincountync.govLandon Nations Swain County Senior GamesNo Do not order lunch for me
11/27/2023 9:44:29 jenna.wienert@darenc.govJenna Wienert Outer Banks Senior GamesYes Do not order lunch for me
11/27/2023 9:53:52 emily.seaford@rowancountync.orgEmily Seaford Rowan County Senior GamesYes Do not order lunch for me

12/18/2023 16:44:22 skriewall@ashevillenc.govShana Kriewall Asheville, Buncombe CountyNo Do not order lunch for me
1/2/2024 11:19:49 jdavis4@moorecountync.govJordan Davis Senior Games in the Pines No Do not order lunch for me

11/7/2023 17:04:15 theressa.smith@richmondnc.comTheressa S Smith Richmond Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/8/2023 15:33:13 jodavis@lincolncounty.orgJohn Davis Lincoln County Senior GamesYes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/8/2023 15:37:22 cmiller@daviecountync.govCarrie Miller Davie County Senior GamesYes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/8/2023 16:04:07 jsolomon@leecountync.govJimmy Solomon Senior Games and Silver Arts of Lee CountyYes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)

11/9/2023 8:45:15 tmetcalf@hendersoncountync.govLynn Metcalf Henderson County Four Seasonsyes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/9/2023 13:07:17 akendall@cravencountync.govAndrew Kendall Neuse River Senior GamesYes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)

11/15/2023 11:05:10 jimmie.overton@raleighnc.govJimmie Overton Wake County Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/20/2023 11:57:52 bunrein@kerrtarcog.org Barbara Stewart (Unrein) Kerr-Tar Cog Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/21/2023 12:15:58 bmonosso@mcdowellseniorcenter.orgBrenda Monosso McDowell Senior Games Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/21/2023 12:18:38 jtaylorivy@mcdowellseniorcenter.orgJennifer Taylor-Ivy McDowell Senior Games Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/27/2023 10:35:25 kalyn.adams@davidsoncountync.govBrooke Adams Davidson County Senior Games & SilverArts Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/28/2023 11:28:33 bunrein@kerrtarcog.org Barbara Stewart Kerr Tar Senior Games Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/29/2023 11:07:05 janeratt@ebci-nsn.gov Janell Rattler Qualla Boundary Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
12/6/2023 12:34:36 jjolley@polknc.org Julie Jolley Polk Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)

12/11/2023 13:50:17 dlewis@statesvillenc.net Daniel Lewis Iredell Sr. Games Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
12/11/2023 16:08:33 mmaney@madisoncountync.govChris Maney Madison County No Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)

1/4/2024 17:18:01 allie.crawford@raleighnc.govAllie Crawford Wake County Yes Roast Beef Sandwich ( with caramalized onion spread, crisp lettuce on a french roll)
11/7/2023 17:04:42 karen.steen@richmondnc.comKaren Steen Richmond Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 12:01:13 jennie.matkins@greensboro-nc.govJennie Matkins Greater Greensboro Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 13:53:22 lkiser@albemarlenc.gov Rae Lynne Moore Uwharrie Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 15:27:04 sandyf@darenc.gov Sandy Pace Outer Banks Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 15:28:20 kwhite@accog.org Kayla White Albemarle Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 15:29:08 kking@ci.asheboro.nc.us Kelli King Randolph Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 15:31:57 ursulaselles@gmail.com Ursula Selles Lumber River Regional Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 15:35:02 makabat@cabarruscounty.usMeghan Newcomer Cabarrus Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 16:02:11 taylor.woodard@swaincountync.govTaylor Woodard Swain County Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 16:04:44 ellen.fenters@gastongov.comEllen Fenters Gaston County Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 16:16:17 ijsweeney@cabarruscounty.usIan Sweeney Cabarrus Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/8/2023 16:45:03 zachary.miller@highpointnc.govZack Miller Greater High Point Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/9/2023 10:19:24 amandabrooks@jacksonnc.orgAmanda Brooks Smoky Mountain Games No Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/9/2023 10:21:54 cbrooks@maconnc.org Cody Brooks Macon County Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/9/2023 11:17:13 tfaries@gmail.com Terence Faries Cherokee/Clay Senior Games & SilverArtsYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/9/2023 11:30:54 sommday@gmail.com Chris Faries Cherokee/Clay Senior Games & SilverArtsYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/9/2023 12:09:51 bbradsher@burlingtonnc.govBrittany Bradsher Alamance/Burlington Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/9/2023 15:52:42 thoneycutt@mccog.org Tracy Honeycutt Mid Carolina Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/13/2023 9:35:13 mchipman@monroenc.orgMary Blythe Chipman United Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

11/13/2023 13:24:19 laquesha_cadwallader@onslowcountync.govLaQuesha Cadwallader Onslow County Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/14/2023 7:57:35 barbara.hill@rutherfordcountync.govBarbara Hill Rutherford County Senior GamesNo Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/14/2023 8:57:33 dhughes@carrboronc.gobDana Hughes Orange County Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

11/16/2023 11:53:50 devonte.speller@rockymountnc.govDevonte Speller Down East Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/27/2023 8:42:14 skylar.kelly@durhamnc.govSkylar Kelly Durham Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

11/27/2023 10:48:49 anna.kelly@davidsoncountync.govAnna Claire Kelly Davidson County Senior Games and SilverArts Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/27/2023 13:10:59 cdavis@hickorync.gov Charla Davis Unifour Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

11/28/2023 8:42:26 rominea@co.surry.nc.us Andrew Romine Yadkin Valley Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/28/2023 9:49:36 annam@cityofws.org Anna Marino Piedmont Plus Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

11/28/2023 11:44:59 mpatterson@kerrtarcog.orgMichael Patterson Kerr Tar Senior Games Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/28/2023 11:57:33 aheffnermmrec@gmail.comAdriene Heffner Rockingham County Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/29/2023 9:40:17 craig.lands@watgov.org Craig Lands High Country Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

11/29/2023 11:39:56 kamilann@ebci-nsn.gov Kamiyo Lanning Qualla Boundary Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
11/30/2023 11:00:33 jzeneberg@townofclaytonnc.orgJoni Hubble-Zeneberg Johnston Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/1/2023 11:00:57 hugh@ncseniorgames.orgHugh Autry SF Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/4/2023 12:29:01 lauren.parker@gastonianc.govLauren Parker Gaston Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/6/2023 11:26:19 abaker@scotlandcounty.orgAmanda Baker Scotland County Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/7/2023 11:59:34 jwalker@goldsboronc.gov Jordan Walker Wayne County Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/7/2023 13:55:01 trena.palmer@mecklenburgcountync.govTrena Palmer Mecklenburg No Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/11/2023 9:19:44 Lgough@mccog.org LaShonda Gough Mid-Carolina Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

12/11/2023 13:25:35 lynn@ncseniorgames.org Lynn Harrell NCSG Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/11/2023 13:55:58 lauren@ncseniorgames.orgLauren Presley NCSG Staff Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/11/2023 13:56:05 cmiller@ashevillenc.gov Colt Miller Asheville Buncombe Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/12/2023 7:51:32 mcalloway@lincolncounty.orgMissy Calloway Lincoln COunty Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/12/2023 9:15:06 morgan@ncseniorgames.orgmorgan doughtie Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

12/15/2023 12:16:18 twkiser@cabarruscounty.usTeresa Kiser Cabarrus Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/19/2023 15:03:25 lmcdowell@ashevillenc.govLaTanya D McDowell Yes Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
12/19/2023 17:15:40 liz.lahti@chathamcountync.govLiz Lahti Chatham Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

1/3/2024 14:52:56 laquesha_cadwallader@onslowcountync.govLaQuesha Cadwallder Onslow County Yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
1/4/2024 11:13:21 taylor.woodard@swaincountync.govTaylor Swain County Senior GamesYes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)

Brad yes Smoked Turkey Breast Sandwich (with baby swiss, arugula, cranberry aioli on wheat berry bread)
allie


